
    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 42009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 42009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 42009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 4

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub FreeFreeFreeFree HoopHoopHoopHoop TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

99 Lauren Moult Elena 15.117 13.392 28.509 1

93 Adele Victory Gib rock 15.292 13.108 28.400 2

94 Selina Brown City of Bath 15.208 12.767 27.975 3

88 Keely Chamberlain Blythe Valley 15.008 12.317 27.325 4

101 Nicole Gershtein* South Essex 15.350 11.300 26.650 G

98 Carys Davies Llanelli Academy 13.950 12.417 26.367 5

89 Jessica Phillips City of Canterbury 13.417 12.592 26.009 6

95 Caitlin Thomas Otley 13.492 10.933 24.425 7

100 Ciara Macfarlane Haverfordwest 13.408 10.908 24.316 8

90 Amy Lyon St Helens 11.742 12.092 23.834 9

91 Layla Bushara i-star Academy 12.267 11.217 23.484 10

92 Alexandra McRobbie Otley 12.500 10.350 22.850 11

97 Eilidh Sills Pentland 12.225 9.150 21.375 12



    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 4 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 4 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 4 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 4 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub FreeFreeFreeFree PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos

101 Nicole Gershtein* South Essex 15.350 G 99 Lauren Moult Elena 13.392 1

93 Adele Victory Gib rock 15.292 1 93 Adele Victory Gib rock 13.108 2

94 Selina Brown City of Bath 15.208 2 94 Selina Brown City of Bath 12.767 3

99 Lauren Moult Elena 15.117 3 89 Jessica Phillips City of Canterbury 12.592 4

88 Keely Chamberlain Blythe Valley 15.008 4 98 Carys Davies Llanelli Academy 12.417 5

98 Carys Davies Llanelli Academy 13.950 5 88 Keely Chamberlain Blythe Valley 12.317 6

95 Caitlin Thomas Otley 13.492 6 90 Amy Lyon St Helens 12.092 7

89 Jessica Phillips City of Canterbury 13.417 7 101 Nicole Gershtein* South Essex 11.300 G

100 Ciara Macfarlane Haverfordwest 13.408 8 91 Layla Bushara i-star Academy 11.217 8

92 Alexandra McRobbie Otley 12.500 9 95 Caitlin Thomas Otley 10.933 9

91 Layla Bushara i-star Academy 12.267 10 100 Ciara Macfarlane Haverfordwest 10.908 10

97 Eilidh Sills Pentland 12.225 11 92 Alexandra McRobbie Otley 10.350 11

90 Amy Lyon St Helens 11.742 12 97 Eilidh Sills Pentland 9.150 12



    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 52009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 52009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 52009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 5

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RopeRopeRopeRope HoopHoopHoopHoop TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

50 Demi Wright Llanelli Academy 14.492 14.925 29.417 1

41 Sian Holmes Gib rock 14.300 14.833 29.133 2

46 Lily Bounds i-star Academy 13.267 13.783 27.050 3

59 Eloise England Nene Valley 13.042 13.908 26.950 4

39 Lucie Jarvis i-star Academy 12.542 14.375 26.917 5

40 Lucy Nethercott Phoenix Gymnastics 13.342 13.092 26.434 6

57 Tegan Alliott Erewash Valley 12.775 13.517 26.292 7

48 Jessica Curran Stockport 13.167 13.092 26.259 8

49 Emma Hole Phoenix Gymnastics 12.758 13.442 26.200 9

58 Vika Silinskaite Elite 13.083 12.608 25.691 G

37 Niamh Honey St Helens 12.925 12.725 25.650 10=

42 Heather Henderson St Helens 13.300 12.350 25.650 10=

38 Georgia Brown Stockport 12.600 12.583 25.183 12

44 Chelsea Roberts Phoenix Gymnastics 12.608 12.408 25.016 13

45 Emma Cowley Billings 13.908 11.025 24.933 14

52 Maisie Kennard i-star Academy 12.158 12.617 24.775 15

51 Ellie Curtis Northampton 12.042 12.383 24.425 16

53 Chanelle Ellis South Essex 11.508 12.408 23.916 17

55 Fiona Hercus Pentland 12.133 11.308 23.441 18

56 Cydney Morris Northampton 11.300 11.517 22.817 19

47 Ffion Davies Haverfordwest 11.300 11.450 22.750 20

43 Amelia Tempest Otley 10.675 11.200 21.875 21

54 Niamh McCarron Stockport 10.292 10.908 21.200 22



    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 5 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 5 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 5 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 5 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RopeRopeRopeRope PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos

50 Demi Wright Llanelli Academy 14.492 1 50 Demi Wright Llanelli Academy 14.925 1

41 Sian Holmes Gib rock 14.300 2 41 Sian Holmes Gib rock 14.833 2

45 Emma Cowley Billings 13.908 3 39 Lucie Jarvis i-star Academy 14.375 3

40 Lucy Nethercott Phoenix Gymnastics 13.342 4 59 Eloise England Nene Valley 13.908 4

42 Heather Henderson St Helens 13.300 5 46 Lily Bounds i-star Academy 13.783 5

46 Lily Bounds i-star Academy 13.267 6 57 Tegan Alliott Erewash Valley 13.517 6

48 Jessica Curran Stockport 13.167 7 49 Emma Hole Phoenix Gymnastics 13.442 7

58 Vika Silinskaite Elite 13.083 G 40 Lucy Nethercott Phoenix Gymnastics 13.092 8=

59 Eloise England Nene Valley 13.042 8 48 Jessica Curran Stockport 13.092 8=

37 Niamh Honey St Helens 12.925 9 37 Niamh Honey St Helens 12.725 10

57 Tegan Alliott Erewash Valley 12.775 10 52 Maisie Kennard i-star Academy 12.617 11

49 Emma Hole Phoenix Gymnastics 12.758 11 58 Vika Silinskaite Elite 12.608 G

44 Chelsea Roberts Phoenix Gymnastics 12.608 12 38 Georgia Brown Stockport 12.583 12

38 Georgia Brown Stockport 12.600 13 44 Chelsea Roberts Phoenix Gymnastics 12.408 13=

39 Lucie Jarvis i-star Academy 12.542 14 53 Chanelle Ellis South Essex 12.408 13=

52 Maisie Kennard i-star Academy 12.158 15 51 Ellie Curtis Northampton 12.383 15

55 Fiona Hercus Pentland 12.133 16 42 Heather Henderson St Helens 12.350 16

51 Ellie Curtis Northampton 12.042 17 56 Cydney Morris Northampton 11.517 17

53 Chanelle Ellis South Essex 11.508 18 47 Ffion Davies Haverfordwest 11.450 18

47 Ffion Davies Haverfordwest 11.300 19= 55 Fiona Hercus Pentland 11.308 19

56 Cydney Morris Northampton 11.300 19= 43 Amelia Tempest Otley 11.200 20

43 Amelia Tempest Otley 10.675 21 45 Emma Cowley Billings 11.025 21

54 Niamh McCarron Stockport 10.292 22 54 Niamh McCarron Stockport 10.908 22



    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 

No Gymnast Club Rope Ball Total Pos

4 Ellie Morse Esprit Gymnastics 15.233 15.508 30.741 1

7 Callie Green Elena 13.125 14.458 27.583 2

2 Isobel Walker Blythe Valley 13.267 13.383 26.650 3

6 Chloe Picton City of Canterbury 12.858 12.325 25.183 4

5 Louise Gonzalez Gib rock 13.017 12.058 25.075 5

10 Natasha Sands Stockport 12.033 12.533 24.566 6

3 Sydney Pettit i-star Academy 12.575 11.875 24.450 7

1 Hannah Munro Pentland 11.725 10.042 21.767 8

8 Amy Dutton Stockport 10.375 11.050 21.425 9

9 Maia Parkin Otley 10.083 11.192 21.275 10



    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 6 APPARATUS

No Gymnast Club Rope Pos No Gymnast Club Ball Pos

4 Ellie Morse Esprit Gymnastics 15.233 1 4 Ellie Morse Esprit Gymnastics 15.508 1

2 Isobel Walker Blythe Valley 13.267 2 7 Callie Green Elena 14.458 2

7 Callie Green Elena 13.125 3 2 Isobel Walker Blythe Valley 13.383 3

5 Louise Gonzalez Gib rock 13.017 4 10 Natasha Sands Stockport 12.533 4

6 Chloe Picton City of Canterbury 12.858 5 6 Chloe Picton City of Canterbury 12.325 5

3 Sydney Pettit i-star Academy 12.575 6 5 Louise Gonzalez Gib rock 12.058 6

10 Natasha Sands Stockport 12.033 7 3 Sydney Pettit i-star Academy 11.875 7

1 Hannah Munro Pentland 11.725 8 9 Maia Parkin Otley 11.192 8

8 Amy Dutton Stockport 10.375 9 8 Amy Dutton Stockport 11.050 9

9 Maia Parkin Otley 10.083 10 1 Hannah Munro Pentland 10.042 10



    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 72009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 72009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 72009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RopeRopeRopeRope BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

69 Natasha Izzard Stockport 15.833 14.242 14.758 44.833 1

61 Hannah Waite City of Bath 16.283 14.042 14.400 44.725 2

71 Tareema Frazer Elena 15.792 15.375 12.692 43.859 3

72 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 14.433 14.225 14.117 42.775 4

66 Seyhan Kazin Elite 14.233 13.358 12.808 40.399 5

65 Alisha May City of Canterbury 13.775 13.017 13.533 40.325 6

67 Madeline England Nene Valley 14.333 12.133 13.242 39.708 7

70 Sophie Tanswell Northampton 12.592 13.283 12.442 38.317 8

60 Naomi Pegden i-star Academy 11.942 12.583 12.758 37.283 9

73 Kim Naysmith Pentland 13.633 11.675 11.058 36.366 10

64 Louise Ward St Helens 12.267 12.183 11.458 35.908 11

68 Megan Brown Pentland 13.425 9.925 11.083 34.433 12

63 Olivia McCaron Stockport 10.700 9.600 10.850 31.150 13



    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 7 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RopeRopeRopeRope PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos

61 Hannah Waite City of Bath 16.283 1 71 Tareema Frazer Elena 15.375 1

69 Natasha Izzard Stockport 15.833 2 69 Natasha Izzard Stockport 14.242 2

71 Tareema Frazer Elena 15.792 3 72 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 14.225 3

72 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 14.433 4 61 Hannah Waite City of Bath 14.042 4

67 Madeline England Nene Valley 14.333 5 66 Seyhan Kazin Elite 13.358 5

66 Seyhan Kazin Elite 14.233 6 70 Sophie Tanswell Northampton 13.283 6

65 Alisha May City of Canterbury 13.775 7 65 Alisha May City of Canterbury 13.017 7

73 Kim Naysmith Pentland 13.633 8 60 Naomi Pegden i-star Academy 12.583 8

68 Megan Brown Pentland 13.425 9 64 Louise Ward St Helens 12.183 9

70 Sophie Tanswell Northampton 12.592 10 67 Madeline England Nene Valley 12.133 10

64 Louise Ward St Helens 12.267 11 73 Kim Naysmith Pentland 11.675 11

60 Naomi Pegden i-star Academy 11.942 12 68 Megan Brown Pentland 9.925 12

63 Olivia McCaron Stockport 10.700 13 63 Olivia McCaron Stockport 9.600 13

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

69 Natasha Izzard Stockport 14.758 1

61 Hannah Waite City of Bath 14.400 2

72 Sarah Dennis City of Bath 14.117 3

65 Alisha May City of Canterbury 13.533 4

67 Madeline England Nene Valley 13.242 5

66 Seyhan Kazin Elite 12.808 6

60 Naomi Pegden i-star Academy 12.758 7

71 Tareema Frazer Elena 12.692 8

70 Sophie Tanswell Northampton 12.442 9

64 Louise Ward St Helens 11.458 10

68 Megan Brown Pentland 11.083 11

73 Kim Naysmith Pentland 11.058 12

63 Olivia McCaron Stockport 10.850 13



    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 82009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 82009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 82009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RopeRopeRopeRope HoopHoopHoopHoop BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

17 Rhiannon Elphick Llanelli Academy 15.183 15.833 13.808 15.183 60.007 1

21 Gemma McAllister West Lothian 13.425 15.333 14.300 14.325 57.383 2

20 Gabriella Lyden Gib rock 13.233 14.467 14.250 14.883 56.833 3

16 Dionne Lees West Lothian 14.775 14.692 13.800 13.558 56.825 4

22 Abigail Ball South Essex 14.075 13.200 13.833 13.325 54.433 5

19 Rachel Maddison St Helens 13.733 12.225 12.233 13.875 52.066 6

11 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 14.075 10.342 12.325 14.025 50.767 7

14 Jessica Fletcher Stockport 13.400 13.158 10.800 13.233 50.591 8

12 Georgia Marsland Stockport 11.283 12.392 11.650 12.008 47.333 9



    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 8 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RopeRopeRopeRope PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos

17 Rhiannon Elphick Llanelli Academy 15.183 1 17 Rhiannon Elphick Llanelli Academy 15.833 1

16 Dionne Lees West Lothian 14.775 2 21 Gemma McAllister West Lothian 15.333 2

11 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 14.075 3= 16 Dionne Lees West Lothian 14.692 3

22 Abigail Ball South Essex 14.075 3= 20 Gabriella Lyden Gib rock 14.467 4

19 Rachel Maddison St Helens 13.733 5 22 Abigail Ball South Essex 13.200 5

21 Gemma McAllister West Lothian 13.425 6 14 Jessica Fletcher Stockport 13.158 6

14 Jessica Fletcher Stockport 13.400 7 12 Georgia Marsland Stockport 12.392 7

20 Gabriella Lyden Gib rock 13.233 8 19 Rachel Maddison St Helens 12.225 8

12 Georgia Marsland Stockport 11.283 9 11 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 10.342 9

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

21 Gemma McAllister West Lothian 14.300 1 17 Rhiannon Elphick Llanelli Academy 15.183 1

20 Gabriella Lyden Gib rock 14.250 2 20 Gabriella Lyden Gib rock 14.883 2

22 Abigail Ball South Essex 13.833 3 21 Gemma McAllister West Lothian 14.325 3

17 Rhiannon Elphick Llanelli Academy 13.808 4 11 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 14.025 4

16 Dionne Lees West Lothian 13.800 5 19 Rachel Maddison St Helens 13.875 5

11 Georgia Weall Nene Valley 12.325 6 16 Dionne Lees West Lothian 13.558 6

19 Rachel Maddison St Helens 12.233 7 22 Abigail Ball South Essex 13.325 7

12 Georgia Marsland Stockport 11.650 8 14 Jessica Fletcher Stockport 13.233 8

14 Jessica Fletcher Stockport 10.800 9 12 Georgia Marsland Stockport 12.008 9



    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 92009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 92009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 92009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RopeRopeRopeRope HoopHoopHoopHoop BallBallBallBall ClubsClubsClubsClubs TotalTotalTotalTotal PosPosPosPos

83 Nicola Bosio Gib rock 15.833 16.517 17.875 14.050 64.275 1

86 Olivia Davies Llanelli Academy 15.908 14.700 16.200 15.875 62.683 2

79 Shannon Pickard Beacon 13.625 15.758 15.275 14.575 59.233 3

78 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 14.258 13.308 15.400 13.400 56.366 4

84 Emma Finney Elena 14.267 14.750 14.083 13.208 56.308 5

76 Abigail Stokes Blythe Valley 14.258 14.067 13.183 13.658 55.166 6

75 Helen Christie City of Bath 13.158 13.242 14.108 14.125 54.633 7

74 Emma Murray Beacon 13.358 12.958 13.475 13.317 53.108 8

87 Lucy Lawson St Helens 12.658 11.767 12.750 12.592 49.767 9

85 Sophie Earl i-star Academy 10.600 12.358 12.458 12.192 47.608 10

77 Najade Sheriff Gib rock 10.625 10.533 13.067 13.225 47.450 11

80 Georgia Thresh Stockport 10.833 11.475 11.883 11.892 46.083 12



    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 9 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RopeRopeRopeRope PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos

86 Olivia Davies Llanelli Academy 15.908 1 83 Nicola Bosio Gib rock 17.875 1

83 Nicola Bosio Gib rock 15.833 2 86 Olivia Davies Llanelli Academy 16.200 2

84 Emma Finney Elena 14.267 3 78 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 15.400 3

76 Abigail Stokes Blythe Valley 14.258 4 79 Shannon Pickard Beacon 15.275 4

78 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 14.258 5 75 Helen Christie City of Bath 14.108 5

79 Shannon Pickard Beacon 13.625 6 84 Emma Finney Elena 14.083 6

74 Emma Murray Beacon 13.358 7 74 Emma Murray Beacon 13.475 7

75 Helen Christie City of Bath 13.158 8 76 Abigail Stokes Blythe Valley 13.183 8

87 Lucy Lawson St Helens 12.658 9 77 Najade Sheriff Gib rock 13.067 9

80 Georgia Thresh Stockport 10.833 10 87 Lucy Lawson St Helens 12.750 10

77 Najade Sheriff Gib rock 10.625 11 85 Sophie Earl i-star Academy 12.458 11

85 Sophie Earl i-star Academy 10.600 12 80 Georgia Thresh Stockport 11.883 12

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub ClubsClubsClubsClubs PosPosPosPos

83 Nicola Bosio Gib rock 16.517 1 86 Olivia Davies Llanelli Academy 15.875 1

79 Shannon Pickard Beacon 15.758 2 79 Shannon Pickard Beacon 14.575 2

84 Emma Finney Elena 14.750 3 75 Helen Christie City of Bath 14.125 3

86 Olivia Davies Llanelli Academy 14.700 4 83 Nicola Bosio Gib rock 14.050 4

76 Abigail Stokes Blythe Valley 14.067 5 76 Abigail Stokes Blythe Valley 13.658 5

78 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 13.308 6 78 Charlotte Earl i-star Academy 13.400 6

75 Helen Christie City of Bath 13.242 7 74 Emma Murray Beacon 13.317 7

74 Emma Murray Beacon 12.958 8 77 Najade Sheriff Gib rock 13.225 8

85 Sophie Earl i-star Academy 12.358 9 84 Emma Finney Elena 13.208 9

87 Lucy Lawson St Helens 11.767 10 87 Lucy Lawson St Helens 12.592 10

80 Georgia Thresh Stockport 11.475 11 85 Sophie Earl i-star Academy 12.192 11

77 Najade Sheriff Gib rock 10.533 12 80 Georgia Thresh Stockport 11.892 12



 2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10

No Gymnast Club Rope Hoop Ball Ribbon Total Pos

24 Hannah Dulston Erewash Valley 16.433 15.350 14.367 14.342 60.492 1

25 Samantha Dean i-star Academy 13.108 14.583 14.083 12.850 54.624 2

27 Mantia Vlachos West Lothian 13.825 14.683 12.917 13.192 54.617 3

26 Hannah Williams Otley 12.508 12.975 9.275 10.917 45.675 4



    

2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS2009 NATIONAL GRADES FINALS - GRADE 10 APPARATUS

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RopeRopeRopeRope PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub HoopHoopHoopHoop PosPosPosPos

24 Hannah Dulston Erewash Valley 16.433 1 24 Hannah Dulston Erewash Valley 15.350 1

27 Mantia Vlachos West Lothian 13.825 2 27 Mantia Vlachos West Lothian 14.683 2

25 Samantha Dean i-star Academy 13.108 3 25 Samantha Dean i-star Academy 14.583 3

26 Hannah Williams Otley 12.508 4 26 Hannah Williams Otley 12.975 4

NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub BallBallBallBall PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo GymnastGymnastGymnastGymnast ClubClubClubClub RibbonRibbonRibbonRibbon PosPosPosPos

24 Hannah Dulston Erewash Valley 14.367 1 24 Hannah Dulston Erewash Valley 14.342 1

25 Samantha Dean i-star Academy 14.083 2 27 Mantia Vlachos West Lothian 13.192 2

27 Mantia Vlachos West Lothian 12.917 3 25 Samantha Dean i-star Academy 12.850 3

26 Hannah Williams Otley 9.275 4 26 Hannah Williams Otley 10.917 4


